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TCVSCPA

Name (First)

Name (Last)

VIRGINIA REQUIRED ETHICS

Signature

Carroll
Debra
Anthony
Sheri
Raymond
Robin
Lee
Mark
Diana
Katy
Robin
Teresa
Michele
Patrick
Adam
Mary Leigh
Lisa

R. Keith
DIANE
Charles
Rebecca
Bryan

Caron

Acors
Acors
Agnelli
Anderson
Anderson
Angelo
Bandy
Bassett
Beale
Bergey
Bianco

Blevins

il &

b«\ \(S»Nj m.y&~ A~

Organization
HRSD

Debbie Acors, CPA

-

- Tidewater Finance Company

Anderson and Anderson CPAs

Anderson and Anderson CPAs
W C Goldberg & Co

Mr.Lee Bandy

Mark BassettPA CFE

Beale & Curran PC

BBCP

DesRoches & Co

Blevins CFO Consulting LLC

Borowczyk QQf rebiés m\o vl F\\\ BDO USA, LLP

Bowler
Brady
Brewer
Bright
Butler
Carter
Cooper
Cotton
Cowling

Crouse

F— ol

A

?55 mm R roiiatn

Patrick Bowler, CPA

\,V\\ Crestline Hotels & Resorts

Wine Automotive

BDO USA, LLP

Western Branch Diesel Inc --Retired
Stewart & Company

Cooper & Cooper PLC

Rebecca Cotton CPA

Bryan W Cowling, CPA

Retired
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Phone

(757) 374-4609
(757) 549-1411
(757) 615-5054
(757) 925-2115
(757) 925-2115
(757) 233-0161
(910) 890-3559
(757) 496-8858
(757) 357-3861
(540) 578-3767
(757) 639-4700
(757) 282-8098
(757) 831-4855
(757) 652-3999
(757) 537-5877
(757) 434-1851
(757) 403-2472
(757) 620-2831
(757) 486-0114
(757) 490-2159
(757) 348-5568
(757) 482-3810

(757) 560-8756

Email

lacors@hrsd.com
dacors1@cox.net
tagnelli@cox.net
sheri@suffolk-cpas.com
ray@suffolk-cpas.com
rangelo@wcgoldbergcpa.com
Ibandy@wbecpa.com
bassettcpa@juno.com
dianabeale@bealeandcurran.com
mkb6zr@virginia.edu
roharvey@verizon.net
tblevins29 @gmail.com
vabeachmomx2@me.com
patrick.bowler@cox.net
Abradyvt@gmail.com
maryleigh@wineautomotive.com
bepostv70@gmail.com
rkeithbutler@cox.net
diane@stewartaccounting.com
chipcooperl@aol.com
beckycottoncpa@gmail.com
bcowling@cox.net

caroncrouse@gmail.com
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TCVSCPA

Name (First)

Name (Last) Organization

Jorge
Amy
Brian
Walter
Susan

N Edward
Benjamin
Olga
Zoya
Marcus
Erin

Ron
Elizabeth
William
Ben
James
Gabrielle
Jeffry
Michael
Charles
Andrea
Robert

Signature
%

Dabul

A_ \w BDO USA, LLP

VIRGINIA REQUIRED ETHICS

OCTOBER 30, 2019 - CHESAPEAKE

Phone

Email

(757) 640-7190

Dale << F. Robins 1l CPA PC (757) 487-9614
Deibler Malvin, Riggins & Company (757) 881-9600
Deskins W.R. Deskins, Jr., L.L.C. (804) 642-3949
Draper Commissioner of the Revenue, City of | (757) 514-4251
Emery Jr Emery CPA Tax & Accounting PLLC (757) 439-1821
mQ::mz RAMISCAL EQUITAN ADVISORS (757) 216-1213
Fonotova City of Norfolk (757) 375-7135
Fuller BBCP (757) 961-5017
Gersbach Capitol Securities Management (757) 537-2101
Gray Christopher Newport University (757) 532-1691
Hall DHG, LLP; partner (retired) (757) 615-9506
Hamilton , A & W Contractors Inc (757) 737-1886
Hart ’. \,\M# Finn Gartman Hart (757) 679-4216
Hawkins \ _ Ben Hawkins CPA PC (757) 821-2161
Hill Jim Hill, CPA (757) 268-1853
Hustead Signature Family Wealth Advisors (757) 452-3127
Karr “\\\jm: Russotto, Spencer & Balaban (757) 819-9415
King CV International (757) 466-1170
Lota Harbor Group Management Company (757) 961-2023

Pro Tax & Accounting LLC

macdonaid NI\ L0 Nonied Al
Makin &ﬁi/é{\ )/./Q?f |

Dragas Companies
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(757) 633-0396

(757) 490-0161

jdabul@bdo.com
fourdales@msn.com
bdeibler@malvinriggins.com
wrdeskins@gmail.com
sdraper@suffolkva.us
EdEmery@cpa.com
bequitanjr@wradvisors.com
olgagebert@gmail.com
zfuller@bbchcpa.com
Mgersbach@capitolsecurities.com
erin.gray@cnu.edu
ronhall50@aol.com
liz@awcontractors.com
billhart@fghcpas.com
ben@hawkins-cpa.com
Jim@jimhillcpa.com
gabrielle.hustead@signaturefamilywealth.com
jeffk@mrslawfirm.com
mking@cvinternational.com
clota@harborg.com
amacdonald@protaxlicva.com

canuck4life@hotmail.com
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Name (First)

VIRGINIA REQUIRED ETHICS

Signhature

Name (Last) Organization

Richard
Michael
Michael
WILLIAM
HAL
Brian
Randy
Kristi
Mark
Keri
Ginger
Michael
Ursula
Sandra
GARY
Willard F
Steven
judy
Jonathan
Cheryl
Robert
Daryll

Barbara

Matthews

McDaniel

Meyer ﬁ Q&ﬁh\!\i& Meyer Group

NAGLE \\ \bf wrN\m 7 \ \\a_\E>_<_ F. NAGLE, CPA
—

NOYES ] HAL NOYES CPA

Nozolino mﬁrﬂ&)ﬁ %C(c.ﬁ, Virginia Department of Taxation

Parrish Tidewater Jewish Foundation

Parrotte Gregory & Associates, CPAs, PC

Pascucci Wolcott Rivers Gates

Pasiliao —"" COLBY & COMPANY

Pickett Pickett CPAs

Pollack n/a

Provo Ursula K Provo, CPA

Reppert PP ‘SRSE Natural Gas

ROBERSON Q\,&\) ____ GLROBERSON, CPA, PLLC

Robins il /V\ }F\@l _—W. F. Robins, Ill, P.C., CPA

Sandoval w\\ A\.\\N\h\\ Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer

Se-Fune :. 7 & ,N, Mr Taxzone LLC

Sheard Sheard, LLC

Spady CJ Spady CPA APC

Stall P o % @v\\wo_a Dominion University

Stephenson ms / / tN P »- !‘&‘ A %é&mnl. hLLC

Sukramani a\ﬁmﬁ\@\%?% n/a
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Phone

Email

(757) 880-0182
(757) 636-2087
(757) 382-9333
(757) 399-5678
(757) 450-9312
(706) 394-3438
(757) 965-6104
(252) 426-9200
(757) 687-3650
(757) 523-2700
(757) 646-1092
(757) 615-1883
(757) 615-5430
(757) 617-3161
(757) 617-1702
(757) 487-9614
(757) 641-1514
(757) 285-9695
(757) 740-8282
(415) 302-4697
(757) 663-8739
(757) 963-8049

(757) 229-2444

rick.matthews2018@gmail.com
mmcdaniel5@msn.com
mickmeyer@live.com
cpa@nagle.biz
hgncpa@hotmail.com
bjnoz60@gmail.com
rparrish@uijft.org
Kristi@gregorycpas.com
jwilkins@wolriv.com
kpasiliao@colbycpa.com
gpickett@pickettcpas.com
thebusiness3513@yahoo.com
uprovo@cox.net
SLR_CPA@hotmail.com
GARY@GLRCPAVA.COM
bill@wfrobinscpa.com
Ssandoval@wec-cpa.com
jsfune@hotmail.com
js@sheardllc.com
cj@cjspadycpa.com
jsljsl@netzero.com
daryll.stephenson@buschusa.com

bsukra@cox.net
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Name (First)

Name (Last)

69 David

70 Steve

71 Andriani

72 Priscilla Gail
73 Jesse

74 JD

75 William

Name (First)

Timms

Turnbuli afd . Jg

Vastardis x\\ N&J\%ﬁr&p

Verhaagen (“w &Tk\ /\ \éSQmﬁmﬁ

EmmmqumRi\!wﬁ\ AL e w\J\J/

Williamson \LHN%\

Wright

Name (Last) Signature

@,ﬁf ~ Sn ?/w@uffty?lmf fm» b&/hv?&r m.s, ?/m

VIRGINIA REQUIRED ETHICS

Organization

Valuation One of Virginia Beach
Retired

Andriani Vastardis, CPA

CHKD

Jesse C. Wasserman, CPA
Williamson CPA PLLC

W.M. Wright Consulting

Organization

X;@?obr

OCTOBER 30, 2019 - CHESAPEAKE

Phone

Email

(757) 404-7274
(757) 870-2232
(757) 630-9398
(757) 668-8535
(434) 238-2486
(757) 449-9697

(757) 685-2455

Phone

davidt@valuationone.net
turnbullé@cox.net
andriani@cox.net
Priscilla.Verhaagen@chkd.org
jessewasserman@comcast.net
jd@jdwilliamsoncpa.com

william@wmwrightconsulting.com

Email
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LeoNoR T

aPp-

N5 Y9 2y P?@f Ot

7
b,

Page 4 of 4



